

Membership Form - Season 2018/19

Membership runs from 1st June 2018 to 31st May 2019

Annual fee Adults £5. OAP's (over 65) and Children (Under 16) Free

Name		•••••	 (A	dult	/ OA	P/U	16*)
Address			 •••••				
		•••••	 				
	Postcode		 				
Contact	Mobile		 				
	Email		 				
	Preferred Pick-up point for trips		 				
'Official' 2	2018/19 Tottenham Hotspur (Season Ticket / Bronze /						
Lilywhite	/ Junior) Membership (delete as necessary) Number;						
If you are	not an 'Official' 2018/19 Tottenham Hotspur						
Member,	please state your ' <u>MYSPURS</u> ' Number;						
1							

Please note that Tottenham Hotspur football Club (THFC) insist that to join South Dorset Spurs (SDS), you must be registered with THFC.

To enable us to book match tickets on your behalf through SDS, you will need to be either a 2018/19 Lilywhite or Bronze Member of Tottenham Hotspur Football Club (THFC). Season Ticket and 'MYSPURS' members may join SDS but cannot obtain additional tickets through the priority booking.

South Dorset Spurs cannot accept liability for the loss of any monies or forms, please ensure forms & payment are presented to a Committee member of SDS. Alternatively post the completed form together with a <u>cheque</u> (made payable to South Dorset Spurs) to: South Dorset Spurs, c/o 14 Heath Avenue, Oakdale, Poole, Dorset BH15 3EJ.

E-mail Message Preferences

As a SDS member, you may opt to receive helpful information, club minutes, agendas and special events via e-mails. E-mails may also be forwarded from THFC and Tottenham Hotspur Supporters Trust (THST) but these will be via SDS, not directly from these organisations. By providing your e-mail address, you acknowledge that SDS has your authorisation to send periodic messages to the e-mail address provided.

Your e-mail information will be held by our distribution client (Microsoft Hotmail) for the purpose of sending you communications you have signed up for.

Text Message Preferences (SMS)

As a SDS member you can also opt to receive text messages which will generally be for pick up times for trips or to provide other SDS information. By providing your SMS number you acknowledge that SDS has your authorisation to send periodic text messages to the phone number provided.

How to opt out

You have the right to withdraw your consent at any time by simply sending an e-mail to <u>southdorsetspurs@hotmail.co.uk</u>, stating your name and which consents you wish us to remove. We will contact you by return e-mail to confirm that your request has been actioned.

Third Parties

The information that you have provided on this form will only be shared with 1 third party, namely Tottenham Hotspur Football Club. This is a requirement of SDS being an Official Supporters Club.

Retention of Data

The information you provide will be used by SDS in order to send you communications via e-mail or text. It will only be retained for as long as required for those purposes OR until you choose to unsubscribe from our services.

Opt into SDS communications

I agree to opt into receiving e-mails from South Dorset Spurs

I agree to opt into receiving SMS text messages from South Dorset Spurs

Agreement

By submitting this form, you are consenting to its use as described above. Further information about the use of personal information is available on our website at <u>southdorsetspurs.com</u> or contact us if you have any further queries at <u>southdorsetspurs@hotmail.co.uk</u>

Signed*	د 	Dated

* If applying for a junior membership (U16) this form must be signed by your legal guardian.

